Transforming Care 
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Care and Treatment Review
Provider Services Escalation Pathway

	Service
	1st escalation point
	2nd escalation point

	Medway Council Children 


	Emma Block  
Programme Lead Mental Health and Emotional Wellbeing 
01634 334404
Emma.block@medway.gov.uk
	Wendy Vincent  
Head of Integrated Disability Services
01634 331619  
Wendy.vincent@medway.gov.uk


	
Medway Council 
Adult 

	
Sharon Greasley 
Head of Service Adult Social Care 
01634 331985
Sharon.greasley@medway.gov.uk
	
Chris Mckenzie
Assistant Director,
01634 331212 
Chris.mckenzie@medway.gov.uk


	Children and Young People’s Mental Health Services – NELFT
	Eating Disorder Pathway – Nina Marshall - Nina.Marshall@nelft.nhs.uk

Crisis and home treatment Team – Wayne Bennett
wayne.bennett@nelft.nhs.uk

Medway Young Persons Wellbeing service  – Bonita Andrews
Bonita.Andrews@nelft.nhs.uk
Community CYPMH Teams – Yvonne Norley-KENT
Yvonne.Norley@nelft.nhs.uk
Neuro-developmental – Sandra Bryan
Sandra.Bryan@nelft.nhs.uk
	Sandra Bryan Interim Area Director Sandra.Bryan@nelft.nhs.uk

Gill Burns Director of Children’s Service 
Gill.burns@nelft.nhs.uk 

Rachel Hussey - rachel.hussey@nhs.net



	Medway CCG/Children 
	Emma Block  
Programme Lead Mental Health and Emotional Wellbeing 
01634 334404
[bookmark: _GoBack]Emma.block@medway.gov.uk
	Tracey Creaton Deputy Chief Nurse NHS Medway 
01634 335245
 tracey.creaton@nhs.net




	Medway CCG /Adults 
	Lorraine Foster 
Partnership Commissioning Program Lead 
01634 333099 
lorraine.foster@medway.gov.uk
	Tracey Creaton Deputy Chief Nurse NHS Medway 
01634 335245
 tracey.creaton@nhs.net


	NHS England
Spec Comms Case Manager
	Paul Savage - paul.savage@nhs.net
	 Vanessa Fowler – Vanessa.fowler@nhs.net 

	Medway  SEND
	Wendy Vincent  
Head of Integrated Disability Services
01634 331619  
Wendy.vincent@medway.gov.uk

	Ann Domeney 
Assistant Director Children and Adults services 
Ann.domeney@medway.gov.uk


	Kent and Medway Partnership Trust Adults 
	Victoria Stevens

Head for Business and Service Development

victoria.stevens3@nhs.net

Tel: 07932033200

	Jacquie MOWBRAY-GOULD 


Jacquie.mowbray-gould@kmpt.nhs.uk
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